
Blended Scotch Whiskey
Famous Grouse
Naked Grouse 

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker XR

Chivas Regal Blended
Chivas Regal Blended 
Chivas Mizunara

-
-
-

12 years
15 years
-
18 years
21 years
21 years

12 years
18 years

40%
40%

40%

40%
43%
43%
43%
43%
40%

40%
40%
40%

700ml
700ml

700ml

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

700ml
700ml
700ml

$138
$158

$178

$148
$188
$188
$298
$448
$288

$148
$208
$218

Single Malt Whiskey
The Macallan Sherry Oak
The Macallan Double Cask
Auchentoshan Single Malt
Auchentoshan Three Woods
The Glenfiddich
The Glenfiddich
The Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
The Glenlivet
The Glenlivet
Balvenie Double Wood
GlenDronach Original

12 years
12 years
12 years
-
15 years
18 years
-
15 years
18 years
12 years
12 years

43%
43%
43%
43%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

$228
$218
$198
$228
$208
$288 
$168
$258
$298
$208
$198

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Japanese Whiskey
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve
Yamazaki 12 years

Hibiki Harmony (Blended)

-
12 years

-

43%
43%

43%

700ml
700ml

700ml

$298
$458

$258



Other Whiskey / Bourbon
Jim Beam Bourbon

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniel's Whiskey

40%

40%

40%

35%

750ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

$138

$148

$148

$158

Vodka
Smirnoff Red Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Belvedere Pure Vodka

37.5%
40%
40%
40%

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

$138
$148
$178
$188

Brandy / Cognac
Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

40%
40%

700ml
700ml

$198
$408

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Rum
37.5%Bacardi White Rum 750ml $148

Gin
Gordon Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s Gin
Suntory Roku Gin

37.5%
47%
44%
43%

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

$138
$158
$168
$165

Tequila
Sauza Gold Tequila 38%   1L $178

Liqueurs
Jägermeister

Bailey’s Irish Cream

35%

17%

700ml

700ml

$138

$148



Housepour Wine Selections

De Bortoli Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc

Crisp and refreshing, with aromas of grapefruit and lemon 
peel, lending a fresh balance to the character, plus some 
herbal notes. Vibrant and well-rounded.

$55

Pierre Jean Merlot

It incorporates both specialized modern techniques and and 
century old traditions in wine production to retain its full 
flavor. A unique flavor that pairs well with any meal.

$55

Premium Wine Selections
New Zealand

$75Oyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

Enticing citrus notes with tropical flavors. Youthful, elegant 
and fresh, with a lingering zesty finish.

Oyster Bay Hawke's Bay Merlot

Juicy, fresh black plum with a hint of vanilla, bright red 
currants and alluring spice.

$75

Oyster Bay Marlborough Pinot Noir

 

$79

A romatic cherry, bright red berry and juicy black plum, with
a lingering, smooth and seductive texture.

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

France

Grand Bateau Rouge

Expressive nose of ripe red fruits, spices, and with an elegant touch of 
new oak. Harmonious and relatively powerful wine with appealing and 
round fruit flavors. Ripe tannins and savoury finish.

$65

Grand Bateau Blanc

Aromatic to the nose with notes of buttery-vanillin oak flavours and exotic 
fruit. On the palate, the wine is round, fleshy with wonderful minerality and 
again, deligtful exotic fruit flavours. The new-oak flavours are present. Very 
nice balance between the oak, fruit and acidity.

$65



Australia

Mitolo Jester Shiraz

Full flavored and elegant, structured and well balanced, with a 
savory finish held taut by silky tannins and clean acidity.

$85

Premium Wine Selections

Germany

Dr. Hermann H Riesling

Light yellow green color with a nose of herbs and stone fruits. It 
is fruity sweet and fresh with a lively acidity on the palate.

$75

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Katnook Estate Founder’s Block Chardonnay

Aromas of peach and nectarine with subtle crème caramel. The 
mouth feel is subtly rich and creamy with elegant oak, enticing 
fruit and fine acid that is fresh and lingering.

$69

Katnook Founder’s Block Cabernet Sauvignon 

Deep red with purple hues. Attractive notes of blackcurrant, ripe 
plum and subtle hints of mint, chocolate and vanillin. A medium 
bodied wine, expressing rich dark berry fruit, sweet spice and light 
oak characters.

$75

La Reserve de Sociando Mallet

Deep dark red color, on the nose dark fruits red currents, palate is on 
the same way medium bodied, very pleasant and typical old-world style 
wine, finish moderate.

$98

Kerlann Chablis

Pale yellow colour and green glints with floral nose and citrus fruits notes. 
Offers lemon and minerality with a lively finish

$79



Prosecco Italy

Torresella Prosecco Extra Dry

Fresh and exquisitely balanced, straw-yellow in color, it has a 
delicate aroma of green apples and white flowers. The flavor is 
quiet but very fresh, with notes of pears, apples, and citrus.

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Champagne France

Mumm Cordon Rouge

Initial aromas of ripe fresh fruit, opens up with the fragrance 
of vanilla before developing notes of milky caramel, bread-
crumbs and yeast, culminating in aromas of dried fruit and 
honey.

Premium Wine Selections
Zenato Ripassa Valpolicella

Deep, ruby red colour. Intense, elegant and persistent with hints of 
black cherry and plum. Harmonious and velvety, with a good 
structure

 Zenato Pinot Grigio

Delicately scented and soft on the palate, it offers classic citrus and floral notes 
in a balanced elegant style. Lemon-green in color, aromas of key limes and 
white peaches complement undertones of green apples and grains of paradise. 
On the palate, it is smooth and refreshing with a long, pleasant finish

Piccini Collezione Oro Chianti Reserva                                                          $98

Fruit bouquet flavour. Develops sinuously, subtle notes of vanilla. 

Italy 

$95

$75

$65

$138


