Ble	ende	ed Sco	otch \	Wł	nis	kev
-----	------	--------	--------	----	-----	-----

-	40%	700ml	\$138
-	40%	700ml	\$158
-	40%	700ml	\$178
12 years	40%	700ml	\$148
15 years	43%	700ml	\$188
-	43%	700ml	\$188
18 years	43%	700ml	\$298
21 years	43%	700ml	\$448
21 years	40%	700ml	\$288
12 years	40%	700ml	\$148
18 years	40%	700ml	\$208
•	40%	700ml	\$218
OV			
	15 years - 18 years 21 years 21 years	- 40% - 40% - 40% - 40% - 40% - 40% - 43% - 43% - 43% - 43% - 21 years 43% - 21 years 40% - 12 years 40% - 40% - 40% - 40%	- 40% 700ml - 40% 700ml - 40% 700ml - 12 years 40% 700ml - 43% 700ml - 43% 700ml - 43% 700ml 21 years 43% 700ml 21 years 40% 700ml - 12 years 40% 700ml - 18 years 40% 700ml - 700ml - 18 years 40% 700ml - 700ml

Single Malt Whiskey

The Macallan Sherry Oak	12 years	43%	700ml	\$228
The Macallan Double Cask	12 years	43%	700ml	\$218
Auchentoshan Single Malt	12 years	43%	700ml	\$198
Auchentoshan Three Woods	-	43%	700ml	\$228
The Glenfiddich	15 years	40%	700ml	\$208
The Glenfiddich	18 years	40%	700ml	\$288
The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	-	40%	700ml	\$168
The Glenlivet	15 years	40%	700ml	\$258
The Glenlivet	18 years	40%	700ml	\$298
Balvenie Double Wood	12 years	40%	700ml	\$208
GlenDronach Original	12 years	40%	700ml	\$198

Japanese Whiskey

Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	-	43%	700ml	\$298
Yamazaki 12 years	12 years	43%	700ml	\$458
Hibiki Harmony (Blended)	-	43%	700ml	\$258

Other Whiskey / Bourbon Jim Beam Bourbon	40%	750ml	\$138
Jameson Irish Whiskey	40%	750ml	\$148
Southern Comfort	40%	700ml	\$148
Jack Daniel's Whiskey	35%	700ml	\$158
Brandy / Cognac Martell VSOP Martell Cordon Bleu	40% 40%	700ml 700ml	\$198 \$408
Gin			
Gordon Dry Gin Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's Gin Suntory Roku Gin	37.5% 47% 44% 43%	750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml	\$138 \$158 \$168 \$165
Vodka Smirnoff Red Vodka Absolut Vodka Grey Goose Vodka Belvedere Pure Vodka	37.5% 40% 40% 40%	750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml	\$138 \$148 \$178 \$188
Rum			
Bacardi White Rum	37.5%	750ml	\$148
Tequila Sauza Gold Tequila	38%	1L	\$178
Liqueurs Jägermeister	35%	700ml	\$138
Bailey's Irish Cream	17%	700ml	\$148

Housepour Wine Selections

	,	
	Pierre Jean Merlot	\$55
PERSE JUST	It incorporates both specialized modern techniques and and century old traditions in wine production to retain its full flavor. A unique flavor that pairs well with any meal.	
1	De Bortoli Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc	\$55
INDOMITA INDOMITA INDOMITA	Crisp and refreshing, with aromas of grapefruit and lemon peel, lending a fresh balance to the character, plus some herbal notes. Vibrant and well-rounded.	
T	Premium Wine Selections	w Zealand
	Oyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	\$75
Surregion Bland	Enticing citrus notes with tropical flavors. Youthful, elegant and fresh, with a lingering zesty finish.	
	Oyster Bay Hawke's Bay Merlot	\$75
Medice Ogsfar B2	Juicy, fresh black plum with a hint of vanilla, bright red currants and alluring spice.	
	Oyster Bay Marlborough Pinot Noir	\$79
Print Note	A romatic cherry, bright red berry and juicy black plum, with a lingering, smooth and seductive texture.	
		France
A c	Grand Bateau Rouge	\$65
GILAND BATEM	Expressive nose of ripe red fruits, spices, and with an elegant to new oak. Harmonious and relatively powerful wine with appeal round fruit flavors. Ripe tannins and savoury finish.	
		۸۵۶



Grand Bateau Blanc \$65

Aromatic to the nose with notes of buttery-vanillin oak flavours and exotic fruit. On the palate, the wine is round, fleshy with wonderful minerality and again, deligtful exotic fruit flavours. The new-oak flavours are present. Very nice balance between the oak, fruit and acidity.

Premium Wine Selections



La Reserve de Sociando Mallet

\$98

Deep dark red color, on the nose dark fruits red currents, palate is on the same way medium bodied, very pleasant and typical old-world style wine, finish moderate.

\$79



Kerlann Chablis

Pale yellow colour and green glints with floral nose and citrus fruits notes. Offers lemon and minerality with a lively finish

Australia



Mitolo Jester Shiraz

\$85

Full flavored and elegant, structured and well balanced, with a savory finish held taut by silky tannins and clean acidity.

Examination of the state of the

Katnook Estate Founder's Block Chardonnay

\$69

Aromas of peach and nectarine with subtle crème caramel. The mouth feel is subtly rich and creamy with elegant oak, enticing fruit and fine acid that is fresh and lingering.

Million Tourism Touris

Katnook Founder's Block Cabernet Sauvignon

\$75

Deep red with purple hues. Attractive notes of blackcurrant, ripe plum and subtle hints of mint, chocolate and vanillin. A medium bodied wine, expressing rich dark berry fruit, sweet spice and light oak characters.

Germany



Dr. Hermann H Riesling

\$75

Light yellow green color with a nose of herbs and stone fruits. It is fruity sweet and fresh with a lively acidity on the palate.

Premium Wine Selections

Italy



Zenato Ripassa Valpolicella

\$95

Deep, ruby red colour. Intense, elegant and persistent with hints of black cherry and plum. Harmonious and velvety, with a good structure



Zenato Pinot Grigio

\$75

Delicately scented and soft on the palate, it offers classic citrus and floral notes in a balanced elegant style. Lemon-green in color, aromas of key limes and white peaches complement undertones of green apples and grains of paradise. On the palate, it is smooth and refreshing with a long, pleasant finish



Piccini Collezione Oro Chianti Reserva

\$98

Fruit bouquet flavour. Develops sinuously, subtle notes of vanilla.



Italy



Torresella Prosecco Extra Dry

\$65

Fresh and exquisitely balanced, straw-yellow in color, it has a delicate aroma of green apples and white flowers. The flavor is quiet but very fresh, with notes of pears, apples, and citrus.



France

\$138



Mumm Cordon Rouge

Initial aromas of ripe fresh fruit, opens up with the fragrance of vanilla before developing notes of milky caramel, breadcrumbs and yeast, culminating in aromas of dried fruit and honey.